VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2022.1

Reconciled Date 12/31/2021

Posted 1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM

Prior UAN Balance: $386,961.28
Receipts: + $16,542.32
Payments: - $19,435.14
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 12/31/2021: $384,068.46
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 12/31/2021: $384,068.55
Entered Bank Balances as of 12/31/2021: $390,519.17
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $6,450.62
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 12/31/2021: $384,068.55

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09

/UL £ Lo

There are no outstanding receipts as of 12/31/2021.

s

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 12/31/2021.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM

Bank Balances UAN v2022.1
Reconciled Date 12/31/2021
Posted 1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $392,516.51 $390,543.77 $390,519.17 -$24.60
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $392,516.51 $390,543.77 $390,519.17 -$24.60

Page 2 of 3



VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM
Outstanding Payments UAN v2022.1
Reconciled Date 12/31/2021
Posted 1/9/2022 9:47:53 PM

Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Warrant 11171 08/27/2021 Daniel L. Hall $42.98
PRIMARY Warrant 11216 11/08/2021 Thomas Belcher $48.14
PRIMARY Warrant 11236 12/03/2021 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11239 12/13/2021 Thomas Belcher $48.14
PRIMARY Warrant 11246 12/27/2021 Ronald L Moore $248.67
PRIMARY Warrant 11247 12/31/2021 Thomas M. Hallinan $486.43
PRIMARY Warrant 11248 12/31/2021 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11249 12/27/2021 Frontier $185.25
PRIMARY Warrant 11250 12/27/2021 Dayton Power & Light $496.76
PRIMARY Warrant 11251 12/27/2021 Nationwide Insurance Company $449.21
PRIMARY Warrant 11252 12/28/2021 Quill $323.70
PRIMARY Warrant 11253 12/29/2021 Thomas Belcher $16.50
PRIMARY Warrant 11254 12/31/2021 Ronald L Moore $1,008.79
PRIMARY Warrant 11255 12/31/2021 Ronald L Moore $958.37

$6,450.62
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

1/10/2022 11:05:35 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.1
December 2021
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

147-2021  12/27/2021  12/27/2021 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $1,243.13 \%
147-2021  12/27/2021  01/06/2022 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System -$1,243.13 V
150-2021  12/23/2021  01/05/2022 CH Wex Bank $10.00 C
151-2021  12/24/2021  01/05/2022 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $349.00 C
152-2021  12/29/2021 01/06/2022 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $1,203.53 C
11042  01/30/2021  01/30/2021 AW Woodstock Post Master $49.00 * \Y
11042  12/30/2021  12/30/2021 AW Woodstock Post Master -$49.00 \%
11228  12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Frontier $187.47 C
11229  12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Dayton Power & Light $463.05 C
11230  12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Meters & Controls Co., Inc $4,916.00 C
11231 12/03/2021  12/02/2021 PR Ronald L Moore $1,499.64 C
11232  12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Del-Mar Tree Service, LLC $2,800.00 C
11233 12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Ohio Municipal League $235.00 C
11234  12/02/2021  12/02/2021 AW Paul Zizzo $150.73 C
11235 12/03/2021  12/03/2021 AW Treasurer of State $447.00 C
11236  12/03/2021  12/03/2021 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 (0]
11237  12/03/2021  12/03/2021 AW Woodstock Post Master $56.00 C
11238  12/03/2021  12/03/2021 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 C
11239 12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 0
11240  12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR Melinda L. Current $147.42 C
11241 12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $150.68 C
11242 12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 C
11243  12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.04 C
11244  12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR James J. Weidner $150.68 C
11245  12/13/2021  12/12/2021 PR Paul R Zizzo $150.73 C
11246 12/27/2021  12/27/2021 PR Ronald L Moore $248.67 O
11247  12/31/2021  12/27/2021 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $486.43 (0]
11248  12/31/2021  12/27/2021 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 (0]
11249  12/27/2021  12/27/2021 AW Frontier $185.25 (0]
11250  12/27/2021  12/27/2021 AW Dayton Power & Light $496.76 (0]
11251  12/27/2021  12/27/2021 AW Nationwide Insurance Company $449.21 (0]
11252 12/28/2021  12/28/2021 AW Quill $323.70 (0]
11253  12/29/2021  12/29/2021 WS Thomas Belcher $16.50 ¢}
11254  12/31/2021  12/31/2021 PR Ronald L Moore $1,008.79 (0]
11255  12/31/2021  12/31/2021 PR Ronald L Moore $958.37 ¢}

Total Payments:  $19,435.14

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: ~ $19,435.14

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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